
 

Granite Hills High School 
Bell Schedule 
2021 - 2022 

 
 

Regular Daily Bell Schedule 
Period Start End 

1 7:00 7:53 
2 8:00 8:53 
3 9:00 9:53 

Nutrition Break 9:53 10:00 
4 10:07 11:00 
5 

News Network 
11:07 12:06 

Lunch 12:06 12:36 
6 12:43 1:36 
7 1:43 2:36 

  
Minimum Day Bell Schedule 

Period Start End 
1 7:20 7:53 
2 8:00 8:33 
3 8:40 9:13 
4 9:20 9:53 

Nutrition Break 9:53 10:00 
5 

News Network 
10:07 10:43 

6 10:50 11:23 
7 11:30 12:03 

 

 

Collaboration/Minimum Days 

Semester I Semester II 

Tuesday, August 10 Thursday, October 7 Thursday, January 6 Thursday, March 17 

Thursday, August 19 Thursday, October 21 Thursday, January 20 Friday, April 1 

Thursday, August 26 Thursday, November 4 Thursday, February 10 Wednesday, May 4 

Thursday, September 9 Thursday, November 18 Thursday, February 24 Thursday, May 5 

Thursday, September 23 Thursday, December 9 Thursday, March 3 Thursday, May 26 

 


